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Team #

45
124
108
58

43

25
140
94
126
138
109
49
118

55
67
97
121

Team Name

Colorado Elite

Club Ed Roadmasters
Phat Men Running
Run Run Raptors

Ain't No Mountain High Enough

Charlie is our Angel
Thompson Valley
Bringing the Big 'O’
Midwest Mayhem
Stumblers

Cougar Bait

The Equine Project
Radizona

Running up your pass
Norse Force

Sole Sisters

Armed and Dangerous
10 cm and Pushing

I thought this was only a Sk
Foam Rollers
FOCKERS

198.9 Miles

OVERALL RESULTS

Team Category
Men
Masters
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Open
Mixed
Flatlanders
High School
Flatlanders
Helter Skelter
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Open
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Open
Men
Women
Flatlanders
Mixed
Mixed
Open
Ultra 6x6 - Flatlanders

2009 Wild West Relay

Friday, August 7 — Saturday, August 8, 2009
Ft Collins to Steamboat Springs, Colorado

Start Time
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Time
19:37:03
23:06:57
23:30:55
24:29:36
25:00:55
25:10:38
25:11:31
25:28:02
25:54:34
25:57:18
26:30:50
26:52:41
27:01:36
27:18:52
27:25:43
27:30:51
27:34:48
27:35:15
27:54:57
27:55:40
27:55:55

Pace
06:04.8
07:09.8
07:17.3
07:35.5
07:45.2
07:48.2
07:48.4
07:53.6
08:01.8
08:02.6
08:13.0
08:19.8
08:22.6
08:27.9
08:30.0
08:31.6
08:32.9
08:33.0
08:39.1
08:39.3
08:39.4



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
37
44

93
119
123
36
125
115
66
107
127
75
100
51
131
72
48
38
96
40
41
35
110
50
33
42
77
16
133
74
117
132
103
102
128
84
47
129
116
65

GOT OXYGEN ?

The Longer We Go The Harder It Gets
We Couldn't Decide on a Name so it Ended up a SHAM

Altitude Attitude

Colorado Army National Guard

Travelling Circus

Colorado Physical Therapy Specialists

The Joneses

Taking It To Steamboat
Girls Heart Rockets

Half Fast

Queso Caliente

The Judge and Five Clowns
Road Crack

Here For the Beer
Rubber Chickens
modMarket

Pass Kickers

HP Hypoxic Phreaks
Them Rockies Ain't So Huge
Evergreen Pirates
Evergreen Cougars Blue
Evergreen Cougars Gold
That's What She Said 2
Team Weld Sheriff
Riverside Global Trotters
St. John Pray for Us
Gunnison High School
Run5280

EY Running on GAAS
Sole Train

Rio Tinto Minerals
Quick Chicks
Scrunchnbutt

Monkey Love

Kit Carson Cruisers

The Most Interesting Men in Denver

Summit Up

Dirty Dozen

6 Pairs

It's Ladies Night
Greatful Treaders

Mixed

Helter Skelter
High School
Helter Skelter
Open

Women

Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Helter Skelter
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Women

Mixed

Open

Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Mixed

Open

Men

Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Mixed

Men

Helter Skelter
Open

High School
High School
Helter Skelter
Open

Open

Helter Skelter
High School
Mixed

Helter Skelter
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Mixed

Women

Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Open

Open

Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Mixed

Men

Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Women

Mixed

9:40 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:40 AM
10:00 AM
8:40 AM
7:40 AM
9:40 AM
10:30 AM
9:20 AM
8:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:40 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
6:20 AM
10:30 AM
8:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
7:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:00 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
7:20 AM
5:20 AM
8:20 AM
6:20 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 AM

27:59:11
28:04:45
28:09:38
28:10:04
28:13:15
28:17:03
28:17:15
28:23:15
28:29:07
28:34:12
28:35:50
28:39:03
28:44:45
28:46:37
28:48:04
28:50:10
28:51:13
28:53:28
28:53:29
28:55:34
29:01:13
29:04:31
29:04:32
29:07:33
29:16:09
29:18:54
29:19:32
29:22:54
29:26:02
29:26:36
29:27:53
29:28:05
29:35:41
29:35:48
29:35:55
29:37:27
29:40:40
29:50:29
29:54:13
30:03:07
30:14:33
30:16:51

08:40.4
08:42.1
08:43.6
08:43.8
08:44.8
08:45.9
08:46.0
08:47.9
08:49.7
08:51.3
08:51.8
08:52.8
08:54.5
08:55.1
08:55.6
08:56.2
08:56.5
08:57.2
08:57.2
08:57.9
08:59.6
09:00.7
09:00.7
09:01.6
09:04.3
09:05.1
09:05.3
09:06.4
09:07.3
09:07.5
09:07.9
09:08.0
09:10.3
09:10.4
09:10.4
09:10.9
09:11.9
09:14.9
09:16.1
09:18.8
09:22.4
09:23.1



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

91
76
111
95
137
98
86
10
80
82
79
13
99
142
134
28
24
70
29
106
18
39
87
92

139
19
57
12
31
114
101
26
83
60
141
68
78
89
136
73
17

Bear Bait

Run Hard. Rest Hard. Repeat!
USAF Aggressors

Drug Runners

Bless Our Soles

Fort Collins Rooster Miners
Team Two

Built for Comfort

Shut It Down

SRG Inspired

Sea Level is for Sissies
Cork Soakers

Got Sole?

That's What She Said
Team B.O.R.E.D.
Rescue Runners
HumpalOtt and the Junior State Champions
On a Wing and a Prayer
Run Amok

Motorboat

Flying Waffles
Berthoud Freedom Runners
The Wayward Winers
COLA Crew

2 Dicks and 10 Chicks
Science

Forrest Chumps

A Tension Deficit
Canardlies

Running Out of Ideas
Dirty Skirts

Kiss My Pass

N2 O2 Debt

Stormin' Mormons
Dangerous Dozen

Team GT

Just Passin Thru
Running on Empty

Wii Not Fit

Will Run for Beer
Philip's Phools

Fleet Flock Super Sheep

Open

Mixed

Open

Open

Ultra 6x6 - Open
Open

Mixed

Helter Skelter
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Helter Skelter
Open

Ultra 6x6 - Open
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Mixed

Helter Skelter
Open

Helter Skelter
High School
Mixed

Open

Helter Skelter
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Helter Skelter
Open

Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Women

Open

Helter Skelter
Mixed

Mixed

Ultra 6x6 - Open
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Mixed

Helter Skelter

8:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:40 AM
5:20 AM
6:00 AM
8:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:00 AM
6:20 AM
7:40 AM
5:20 AM
5:40 AM
7:00 AM
8:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
5:40 AM
5:40 AM
8:40 AM
6:00 AM
6:40 AM
8:20 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:20 AM
7:40 AM
7:00 AM
6:40 AM
7:20 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM

30:18:27
30:20:08
30:21:29
30:28:27
30:28:52
30:34:05
30:34:21
30:34:29
30:46:28
30:50:42
30:58:32
31:01:27
31:02:33
31:02:40
31:09:38
31:12:54
31:16:25
31:18:35
31:19:20
31:21:08
31:24:02
31:27:10
31:28:46
31:32:41
31:34:02
31:36:14
31:36:24
31:40:38
31:40:47
31:41:56
31:42:33
31:43:52
31:44:42
31:50:31
31:51:50
31:52:10
31:53:17
32:00:51
32:02:26
32:05:07
32:07:27
32:12:38

09:23.6
09:24.1
09:24.5
09:26.7
09:26.8
09:28.4
09:28.5
09:28.5
09:32.3
09:33.6
09:36.0
09:36.9
09:37.2
09:37.3
09:39.4
09:40.4
09:41.5
09:42.2
09:42.4
09:43.0
09:43.9
09:44.9
09:45.4
09:46.6
09:47.0
09:47.7
09:47.7
09:49.0
09:49.1
09:49.4
09:49.6
09:50.0
09:50.3
09:52.1
09:52.5
09:52.6
09:53.0
09:55.3
09:55.8
09:56.6
09:57.4
09:59.0



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

113
46
56
54
130

62
27
20
34
11
90
14

22
61
71
23
88
105
30
52
59
104
15
32
81
85
21
112
63
69
122

Overall
6
8
17
119

Team #

Betty Crocker Rockers

It's Only A Flesh Wound

24 Sore Feet and 12 Smiles
The Pipelayers

Cobra Kai

Big Apple Dumpling Gang
Drinkers with a Running Problem
PassHoppers

Gaspin' for Air

Team Dewar's or Die

Can You Beer Me Now?
Worn Soles

Cubicle Slaves

Back Off Man - I'm a Scientist
HoodFellas

Deloitte International

Pain in the Pass

Hot AssPhalt Road Killaz
Whistle Pigs

Motley Crew

Runner's High or Just Drunk
Runnin Eagles, TFOSTF
Car Ramrod

More Monkey Love

EOG Resources

Running Wild

Sofa King

Team Cowboy Endurance
GraLivGooHub Family Motrin
We Race the Reaper

Fast Women & Bad Boys
NF Endurance Team

It Is What It Is

Team Name
5 Charlie is our Angel

Bringing the Big 'O’

Armed and Dangerous

Back Off Man - I'm a Scientist

W N

Women 6:20 AM
Masters 6:40 AM
Mixed 6:40 AM
Men 6:20 AM
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed 6:00 AM
Helter Skelter 6:40 AM
Mixed 5:20 AM
Helter Skelter 7:20 AM
Helter Skelter 6:40 AM
Helter Skelter 5:40 AM
Helter Skelter 6:00 AM
Mixed 6:20 AM
Helter Skelter 5:20 AM
Flatlanders 6:00 AM
Helter Skelter 5:00 AM
Mixed 5:00 AM
Mixed 5:00 AM
Helter Skelter 6:40 AM
Mixed 5:20 AM
Open 6:20 AM
Helter Skelter 5:20 AM
Men 5:40 AM
Mixed 5:00 AM
Open 7:20 AM
Helter Skelter 5:20 AM
Helter Skelter 5:40 AM
Mixed 6:00 AM
Mixed 5:20 AM
Helter Skelter 6:00 AM
Open 5:40 AM
Mixed 5:00 AM
Mixed 5:00 AM
Ultra 6x6 - Helter Skelter 5:00 AM
RESULTS BY CATEGORY
Team Category
Flatlanders
Flatlanders
Flatlanders
Flatlanders

32:14:38
32:24:13
32:24:44
32:25:30
32:32:42
32:35:34
32:38:45
32:41:54
32:42:18
32:49:02
32:53:45
32:55:09
33:07:01
33:10:55
33:14:25
33:15:19
33:15:34
33:20:56
33:21:52
33:31:03
33:31:21
33:35:03
33:40:50
33:43:13
33:45:40
33:47:26
33:48:58
33:51:07
33:59:22
34:00:34
34:33:11
34:46:30
34:52:13

Start Time
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:40 AM
6:00 AM

09:59.6
10:02.5
10:02.7
10:02.9
10:05.2
10:06.1
10:07.1
10:08.0
10:08.2
10:10.2
10:11.7
10:12.1
10:15.8
10:17.0
10:18.1
10:18.4
10:18.5
10:20.1
10:20.4
10:23.3
10:23.4
10:24.5
10:26.3
10:27.0
10:27.8
10:28.3
10:28.8
10:29.5
10:32.0
10:32.4
10:42.5
10:46.6
10:48.4

Time
25:10:38
25:28:02
27:34:48
33:10:55

Pace
07:48.2
07:53.6
08:32.9
10:17.0
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23
25
29
41
45
48
51
71
75
79
80
82
84
88
90
92
93
96
105
111
113
114
115
116
118
120
123
126
130
131
134

24
43
44
49
85

107

25
37

36
38
35
33
16
10
13
28
24
29
18

19
12
31
26
17

27
20
34
11
14
22
23
30
15
32
21

43
44
40
41
42
39

45
46

Midwest Mayhem

The Longer We Go The Harder It Gets
Altitude Attitude

The Joneses

Them Rockies Ain't So Huge
That's What She Said 2

St. John Pray for Us

EY Running on GAAS

Built for Comfort

Cork Soakers

Rescue Runners

HumpalOtt and the Junior State Champions
Run Amok

Flying Waffles

2 Dicks and 10 Chicks
Forrest Chumps

Canardlies

Running Out of Ideas

N2 O2 Debt

Fleet Flock Super Sheep

Big Apple Dumpling Gang
PassHoppers

Gaspin' for Air

Team Dewar's or Die

Can You Beer Me Now?
Cubicle Slaves

HoodFellas

Hot AssPhalt Road Killaz
Runner's High or Just Drunk
EOG Resources

Running Wild
GraLivGooHub Family Motrin

Thompson Valley

We Couldn't Decide on a Name so it Ended up a SHAM
Evergreen Cougars Blue

Evergreen Cougars Gold

Gunnison High School

Berthoud Freedom Runners

Club Ed Roadmasters
It's Only A Flesh Wound

Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter
Helter Skelter

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

Masters
Masters

11:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:40 AM
9:40 AM
8:40 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
8:40 AM
8:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:00 AM
7:40 AM
5:40 AM
7:40 AM
5:40 AM
6:00 AM
6:40 AM
7:00 AM
7:20 AM
6:40 AM
7:20 AM
6:40 AM
5:40 AM
6:00 AM
5:20 AM
5:00 AM
6:40 AM
5:20 AM
5:20 AM
5:40 AM
6:00 AM

11:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
7:00 AM

12:00 PM
6:40 AM

25:54:34
28:04:45
28:10:04
28:23:15
28:55:34
29:07:33
29:19:32
29:26:36
30:34:29
31:01:27
31:12:54
31:16:25
31:19:20
31:24:02
31:34:02
31:36:24
31:40:47
31:41:56
31:44:42
32:12:38
32:35:34
32:41:54
32:42:18
32:49:02
32:53:45
33:07:01
33:14:25
33:20:56
33:31:21
33:45:40
33:47:26
33:59:22

25:11:31
28:09:38
29:04:31
29:04:32
29:22:54
31:27:10

23:06:57
32:24:13

08:01.8
08:42.1
08:43.8
08:47.9
08:57.9
09:01.6
09:05.3
09:07.5
09:28.5
09:36.9
09:40.4
09:41.5
09:42.4
09:43.9
09:47.0
09:47.7
09:49.1
09:49.4
09:50.3
09:59.0
10:06.1
10:08.0
10:08.2
10:10.2
10:11.7
10:15.8
10:18.1
10:20.1
10:23.4
10:27.8
10:28.3
10:32.0

07:48.4
08:43.6
09:00.7
09:00.7
09:06.4
09:44.9

07:09.8
10:02.5
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15
37
40
60
109
127

18
19
22
32
35
39
50
53
59
63
65
70
72
73
74
81
86
97
98
100
101
102
104
108
112
117
121
122
124
128
132
133

49
51
48
47
54
52

58
55
67
64
66
75
72
77
74
84
65
76
86
80
82
79
70
87
83
60
68
78
89
73
56
62
90
61
71
88
59
81
85

Colorado Elite

Norse Force

Rubber Chickens

HP Hypoxic Phreaks
Dirty Dozen

The Pipelayers

Runnin Eagles, TFOSTF

Ain't No Mountain High Enough
10 cm and Pushing

I thought this was only a Sk
GOT OXYGEN ?

Half Fast

Road Crack

Pass Kickers

Run5280

Rio Tinto Minerals

Summit Up

Greatful Treaders

Run Hard. Rest Hard. Repeat!
Team Two

Shut It Down

SRG Inspired

Sea Level is for Sissies

On a Wing and a Prayer
The Wayward Winers
Stormin' Mormons
Dangerous Dozen

Just Passin Thru

Running on Empty

Wii Not Fit

Philip's Phools

24 Sore Feet and 12 Smiles
Drinkers with a Running Problem
Worn Soles

Deloitte International

Pain in the Pass

Whistle Pigs

Car Ramrod

Sofa King

Team Cowboy Endurance

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

12:00 PM
10:30 AM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
8:20 AM
6:20 AM
5:40 AM

11:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
8:40 AM
6:40 AM
6:20 AM
8:00 AM
9:40 AM
5:20 AM
7:00 AM
7:40 AM
9:00 AM
8:40 AM
5:20 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
8:40 AM
8:20 AM
7:40 AM
6:40 AM
7:20 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
6:40 AM
5:20 AM
6:20 AM
5:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:20 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
5:20 AM

19:37:03
27:25:43
28:50:10
28:53:29
29:54:13
32:25:30
33:35:03

25:00:55
27:35:15
27:54:57
27:59:11
28:35:50
28:46:37
28:53:28
29:26:02
29:28:05
29:50:29
30:16:51
30:20:08
30:34:21
30:46:28
30:50:42
30:58:32
31:18:35
31:28:46
31:50:31
31:51:50
31:53:17
32:00:51
32:02:26
32:07:27
32:24:44
32:38:45
32:55:09
33:15:19
33:15:34
33:21:52
33:40:50
33:48:58
33:51:07

06:04.8
08:30.0
08:56.2
08:57.2
09:16.1
10:02.9
10:24.5

07:45.2
08:33.0
08:39.1
08:40.4
08:51.8
08:55.1
08:57.2
09:07.3
09:08.0
09:14.9
09:23.1
09:24.1
09:28.5
09:32.3
09:33.6
09:36.0
09:42.2
09:45.4
09:52.1
09:52.5
09:53.0
09:55.3
09:55.8
09:57.4
10:02.7
10:07.1
10:12.1
10:18.4
10:18.5
10:20.4
10:26.3
10:28.8
10:29.5
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136
137

11
14
20
26
33
36
42
46
47
56
57
64
66
67
69
76
83
87
91
95
125
129
135

21

138

12
28
30
34
58

38
52
55

63
69

108
94
109
97
93
107
100
96
110
50
103
102
91
111
95
98
99
106
92
57
101
105
104
112

121

122

124
126
123
125
127
128

131
133
132

Fast Women & Bad Boys
NF Endurance Team

Run Run Raptors
Cougar Bait

Running up your pass
Foam Rollers

Colorado Army National Guard

Queso Caliente

Here For the Beer
Evergreen Pirates

Team Weld Sheriff
Riverside Global Trotters
Monkey Love

Kit Carson Cruisers

Bear Bait

USAF Aggressors

Drug Runners

Fort Collins Rooster Miners
Got Sole?

Motorboat

COLA Crew

A Tension Deficit

Kiss My Pass

Motley Crew

More Monkey Love

We Race the Reaper

FOCKERS

It Is What It Is

Phat Men Running
The Equine Project

Colorado Physical Therapy Specialists

Taking It To Steamboat
The Judge and Five Clowns

The Most Interesting Men in Denver

modMarket
Sole Train
Scrunchnbutt

Mixed
Mixed

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Ultra 6x6 - Flatlanders

Ultra 6x6 - Helter Skelter

Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Ultra 6x6 - Mens
Ultra 6x6 - Mens

Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed

5:00 AM
5:00 AM

12:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:40 AM
5:20 AM
7:40 AM
8:40 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
7:20 AM
5:40 AM

10:30 AM

5:00 AM

11:30 AM
9:20 AM
7:40 AM
10:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:20 AM

10:30 AM
7:40 AM
9:00 AM

34:33:11
34:46:30

24:29:36
26:30:50
27:18:52
27:55:40
28:13:15
28:39:03
28:48:04
29:01:13
29:16:09
29:18:54
29:35:55
29:37:27
30:18:27
30:21:29
30:28:27
30:34:05
31:02:33
31:21:08
31:32:41
31:40:38
31:43:52
33:31:03
33:43:13
34:00:34

27:55:55

34:52:13

23:30:55
26:52:41
28:17:15
28:29:07
28:44:45
29:40:40

28:51:13
29:27:53
29:35:48

10:42.5
10:46.6

07:35.5
08:13.0
08:27.9
08:39.3
08:44.8
08:52.8
08:55.6
08:59.6
09:04.3
09:05.1
09:10.4
09:10.9
09:23.6
09:24.5
09:26.7
09:28.4
09:37.2
09:43.0
09:46.6
09:49.0
09:50.0
10:23.3
10:27.0
10:32.4

08:39.4

10:48.4

07:17.3
08:19.8
08:46.0
08:49.7
08:54.5
09:11.9

08:56.5
09:07.9
09:10.4
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61
78
103
110

10
13
68
71
89
99

16
27
31
54
62
94
106

129
134
136
130

140
138
137
142
139
141

118
119
115
117
116
114
113

6 Pairs

Team B.O.R.E.D.
Will Run for Beer
Cobra Kai

Stumblers

Radizona

Bless Our Soles
That's What She Said
Science

Team GT

Sole Sisters
Travelling Circus
Girls Heart Rockets
Quick Chicks

It's Ladies Night

Dirty Skirts

Betty Crocker Rockers

Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed
Ultra 6x6 - Mixed

Ultra 6x6 - Open
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Ultra 6x6 - Open
Ultra 6x6 - Open

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

6:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:00 AM
6:00 AM

9:20 AM
10:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
5:40 AM
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:40 AM
9:20 AM
9:40 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
6:20 AM

30:03:07
31:09:38
32:05:07
32:32:42

25:57:18
27:01:36
30:28:52
31:02:40
31:36:14
31:52:10

27:30:51
28:17:03
28:34:12
29:35:41
30:14:33
31:42:33
32:14:38

09:18.8
09:39.4
09:56.6
10:05.2

08:02.6
08:22.6
09:26.8
09:37.3
09:47.7
09:52.6

08:31.6
08:45.9
08:51.3
09:10.3
09:22.4
09:49.6
09:59.6



